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Btlltng AnalySIS Schedllles Florida Public Service Commission 

Company ltghthouse Utilities Company, Inc. Schedule: E-14 
Docket No .. 20190118-WU 
Historical Test Year Ended: December 31 . 2018 Preparer: Michael D McKenzie. CPA 

Water [x) or Sewer [ I 
For Usage Jan to Dec (Billing Feb 2018 to Jan 2019) 
Customer Class: RESIDENTIAL Meter Size: 5/8" x 3/4" 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) 
KGallons Consolidated 

Line Consumption Number of Cumulative Consumed Cumulative Reversed factor Percentage 

!12. Levtl Bills ~ !xtuall" tG•Il!!!!l .Billl !!ll!d6l}+i5) of Total 

1 1,~ 1,994 20,073 0.00% 
2 1 5,074 7,068 5,074 5,074 14,999 20.073 20.53% 
3 2 2,987 10,055 5,974 11,048 12,012 35,072 35.88% 
4 3 2,655 12,710 7,965 19,013 9,357 47,084 48.16% 
5 4 2,098 14,808 8,392 27,405 7,259 56.441 57.74% 
6 5 1,479 16,287 7,395 34,800 5,780 63,700 65.16% 
7 6 1,142 17,429 6,852 41,652 4,638 69,480 71.07% 
8 7 8 38 18,267 5,866 47,518 3,800 74,118 75.82% 
9 8 674 18,941 5,392 S2,910 3,126 77,918 79.70% 

10 9 SOl 19,442 4,509 57,419 2,625 81,044 82.90% 
11 10 419 19,861 4,190 61,609 2,206 83,669 85.59% 
12 11 328 20,189 3,608 65,217 1,878 85,875 87.34% 
13 12 268 20,457 3,216 68,433 1,610 87,753 89.77% 
14 13 202 20,659 2,626 71,059 1,408 89,363 91.41% 
15 14 193 20,852 2,702 73,761 1,215 90,771 92.85% 
16 IS 168 21,020 2,520 76,281 1,047 91,986 94.10% 
17 16 126 21,146 2,016 78,297 921 93,033 95.17% 
18 17 121 21,267 2,057 80,354 800 93,954 96.11% 
19 18 90 21,357 1,620 81,974 710 94,754 96.93% 
20 19 83 21,440 1,577 83,551 627 95,464 97.65% 
21 20 58 21,498 1,160 84,711 569 96,091 98.29% 
22 21 47 21,545 987 85,698 522 96,660 98.88% 
23 22 49 21,594 1,078 86,776 473 97,182 99.41% 
24 23 39 21,633 897 87,673 434 97,655 99.89% 
25 24 23 21,656 552 88,225 411 98,089 100.34% 
26 25 37 21,693 925 89,150 374 98,500 100.76% 
27 26 24 21,717 624 89,774 350 98,874 101.14% 
28 27 25 21,742 675 90,449 325 99,224 101.50% 
29 28 27 21,769 756 91,205 298 99,549 10183% 
30 29 15 21,784 435 91,640 283 99,847 102 14% 
31 30 14 21,798 420 92,060 269 100,130 102 43% 
32 31 15 21,813 465 92,525 254 100,399 102.70% 
33 32 17 21,830 544 93,069 237 100,653 102 96% 
34 33 9 21,839 297 93,366 228 100,890 103.20% 
35 34 12 21,851 408 93,774 216 101,118 103.44% 
36 35 13 21,864 455 94,229 203 101, 334 103.66% 

• Utility has provided the actual Kgals per 1,000 unit consumptlon level 
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B1lhng Analysis Schedlles Florida Public Service Commission 

Company: Lighthouse Utilities Company, Inc. Schedule: E-14 
Docltet No.: 20190118-'MJ 
HIStorical Test Year Ended: December 31, 2018 Preparer: Michael D McKenzie, CPA 

Water [x] or Sewer [ ] 
For Usage Jan to Dec (Billing Feb 2018 to Jan 2019) 
Customer Class: RESIDENTIAL Meter Size: S/8" x 3/4" 

(1 ) (2) (3) (4) (S) (6) (7) (8) 
KGallons Consolidated 

Une Consumptton Number of Cumulative Consumed Cum.Utve Rever.ed Factor Percentage 
!'& J.m! Bills l!!!i !actual!• KGallons .l!!1 (ll!xl6l)+!Sl of Total 

37 36 9 21,873 324 94,553 194 101,537 103.87% 
38 37 7 21,880 259 94,812 187 101,731 104.06% 
39 38 6 21,886 228 95,040 181 101,918 104.26% 
40 39 11 21,897 429 95.469 170 102,099 104.44% 
41 40 10 21,907 400 95,869 160 102,269 104.61% 
42 41 12 21.919 492 96,361 148 102,429 104.78% 
43 42 6 21,925 252 96,613 142 102,577 104.93% 
44 43 6 21,931 258 96,871 136 102,719 105.07% 
45 44 7 21,938 308 97,179 129 102,855 105.21% 
46 45 9 21,947 405 97,584 120 102,984 105.35% 
47 46 6 21,953 276 97,860 114 103,104 105.47" 
48 47 6 21,959 282 98,142 108 103,218 105.59% 
49 48 11 21,970 528 98,670 97 103,326 105.70% 
50 49 3 21,973 147 98,817 94 103,423 105.79% 
51 so 5 21,978 250 99,067 89 103,517 105.89% 
52 51 1 21,979 51 99,118 88 103,606 105.98% 
53 52 6 21,985 312 99,430 82 103,694 106.07% 
54 53 4 21,989 212 99,642 78 103,776 106.16% 
55 54 6 21,995 324 99.966 72 103,854 106.24% 
56 55 4 21,999 220 100,186 68 103,926 106.31% 
57 56 2 22,001 112 100,298 66 103,994 106.38% 
58 57 1 22,002 57 100,355 65 104,060 106.4 5% 
59 58 2 22,004 116 100,471 63 104,125 106.51% 
60 59 3 22,007 177 100,648 60 104,188 106.58% 
61 60 2 22~009 120 1UU,/b8 58 104,248 106.64% 
62 61 3 22,012 183 100,951 55 104,306 106.70% 
63 62 2 22,014 124 101,075 53 104,361 106.75% 
64 63 22,014 101,075 53 104,414 106.81% 
65 64 I 22,015 64 101,139 52 104,467 106.86% 
66 65 3 22,018 195 101,334 49 104,519 106.92% 
67 66 1 22,019 66 101,400 48 104,568 106.97% 
68 67 22,019 101,400 48 104,616 107.02% 
69 68 22,019 101,400 48 104,664 107.06% 
70 69 2 22,021 138 101,538 46 104,712 107.11% 
71 70 2 22,023 140 101,678 44 104,758 10716% 
12 71 2 22,025 142 101,820 42 104,802 107 21% 

• Utility has provided the actual !(gals per 1,000 unit consumption level. 
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Billing Analysis Schedules Florida Public Service Commission 

Company: Lighthouse Utilities Company, Inc. Schedule: E-14 
Docket No.: 20190118-VVU 
Historical Test Year Ended: December 31, 2018 Preparer: Michael D McKenzie, CPA 

Water [x] or Sewer [) 
For Usage Jan to Dec (Billing Feb 2018 to Jan 2019) 
Customer Class: RESIDENTIAL Meter Size: 5/8" x 3/4" 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) {6) (7) (8) 
KG allons Consolidated 

Une Consumption Number of Cumulative Consumed Cumulative Reversed Factor Percentage 
No. level Bills §ill1 (actual)• KG allons ~ l!llx!6ll+(5l Rf.!9.W 

73 72 3 22,028 216 102,036 39 104,844 107.25% 
74 73 1 22,029 73 102,109 38 104,883 107.29% 
75 74 1 22,030 74 102,183 37 104,921 107.33% 
76 75 1 22,031 75 102,258 36 104,958 107.37% 
77 76 1 22,032 76 102.334 35 104,994 107.40% 
78 77 3 22,035 231 102,565 32 105,029 107.44% 
79 78 1 22,036 78 102,643 31 105,061 107.47% 
80 79 2 22,038 158 102,801 29 105,092 107.50% 
81 80 2 22,040 160 102,961 27 105,121 107.53% 
82 81 1 22,041 81 103,042 26 105,148 107.56% 
83 82 1 22,042 82 103,124 25 105,174 107.59% 
84 83 2 22,044 166 103,290 23 105,199 107.61% 
85 84 22,044 103,290 23 105,222 107.64% 
86 85 22,044 103,290 23 105,245 107.66% 
87 86 1 22,045 86 103,376 22 105,268 107.68% 
88 87 1 22,046 87 103,463 21 105,290 107.70% 
89 88 2 22,048 176 103,639 19 105,311 107.73% 
90 89 1 22,049 89 103,728 18 105,330 107.75% 
91 90 2 22,051 180 103,908 16 105,348 107.76% 
92 91 1 22,052 91 103,999 15 105,364 107.78% 
93 92 22,052 103,999 15 105,379 107.80% 
94 93 22,052 103,999 15 105,394 107.81% 
95 94 2 22,054 188 104,187 13 105,409 107.83% 
96 96 2 22,056 192 104,379 11 105,435 107.85% 
97 98 1 22,057 98 104,477 10 105,457 107.88% 
98 100 1 22,058 100 104,577 9 105,477 107.90% 
99 101 1 22,059 101 104,678 8 105,486 107.91% 

100 106 1 22,060 106 104,784 7 105,526 107.95% 
101 109 1 22,061 109 104,893 6 105,547 107.97% 
102 110 1 22,062 110 105,003 5 105,553 107.97% 
103 116 1 22,063 116 105,119 4 105,583 108.00% 
104 123 1 22,064 123 105,242 3 105,611 108.03% 
105 145 1 22,065 145 105,387 2 105,677 108.10% 
106 147 1 22,066 147 105,534 1 105,681 108.10% 
107 149 1 22,067 149 105,683 105,683 108.11% 
108 22,067 105,683 105,683 108.11% 

• Utility has provided the actual Kgals per 1,000 unit consumption level. 



Billing Analysis Schedules 

Company: Lighthouse Utilities Company, Inc. 
Docket No.: 20190118-WU 
Historical Test Year Ended: December 31, 2018 

Water [x] or Sewer [ ] 
For Usage Jan to Dec (Billing Feb 2018 to Jan 2019) 
Customer Glass: RESIDENTIAL 

(1) (2) (3) (4) 

KG a llons 
line Consumption Number of Cumulative Consumed 
No. Level Bills §i!.!1 (astual)• 

109 22,067 
110 22,067 
111 22,067 
112 22,067 
113 22,067 
114 22,067 
115 22,067 
116 22,067 
117 22,067 
118 22,067 
119 22,067 
120 22,067 
121 22,067 
122 22,067 
123 22,067 
124 22,067 
125 22,067 
126 22,067 
127 22,067 
128 22,067 
129 22,067 
130 22,067 
131 22,067 
132 22.067 
133 22,067 
134 22,067 
135 22,067 
136 22,067 
137 22,067 
138 22,067 
139 22,067 
140 22,067 
141 22,067 
142 22,067 
143 22,067 
144 22,067 

• Ulility has provided the actual Kgals per 1,000 unit consumption level. 

(5) 

Cumulatjve 

KGallons 

105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,68 3 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
105,683 
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Florida Public Service Commission 

Schedule: E-14 

Preparer: Michael D McKenzie. CPA 

Meter Size: 5/8" x 3/ 4" 

(6) (7) (8) 
Consolidated 

Revers.ed Factor Percentage 
Bills Hllx!6ll+!5) l1i.I2l.i! 

105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 
105,683 108.11% 



Billing1 Analysis Schedules 

Company: Lighthouse Utilities Company, Inc. 
Docket No.: 20190118-WU 
Historical Test Year Ended: December 3 1,201 8 

Water [x) or Sewer [) 
For Usage Jan to Dec (Billing Feb 2018 to Jan 2019) 
Customer Class: RESIDENTIAL 

(1) (2) (3) (4) 

KGallons 

Line Consumption Number of Cumulative Consumed 
No. Level Bills Bills (actual)" 

145 22,067 

146 22,067 
1.47 22,067 

148 22,067 
149 22,067 
150 22,067 

151 
152 

1.53 
1.54 

155 

(5) 

Cumulative 
KG a llons 

105,683 

105,683 
105,683 

105.683 
105,6&3 
105,6&3 

Rounding 

Total 

156 Total S/8"x3/ 4" meterfor Residential customer type (above) 
157 Total1" Residential customer type spreadsheet 

158 Total 1.5" Multi·Residential customer type spreadsheet 
159 Tota11S Residential customer type spreadsheet 

160 Total 2" Resid@ntial customer type Si!)readsheet 
161 

162 Total RESIDENTIAL customer type usage per sheets 

163 
164 

165 
166 
167 Total agrees to RESIDENTIAL usage per billing software 

168 

• Utility has provided the actual Kgals per 1,000 unit consumption level. 
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Florida Public Service Commission 

Schedule: E-14 

Preparer: Michael D McKenzie, CPA 

Meter Size: 5/8" x 3/4" 

(6) 

Reversed 

!!i!!l 

(7) 

Consolidated 

Factor 
!!1lxf61l+f5l 

105,683 
105,683 

105,683 

105,683 
105,683 

105,683 

(7,925) 

97,758 

97,758 

421 
404 

26 

891 

99.500 

99,500 

(8) 

Percen tage 

~ 

108.11% 

108.11% 
108.11% 

108.11% 
108.11% 

108.11% 

-8.11% 

100.00% 
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Billing Analysis Schedules Florida Pubhc Service Commission 

Company: Lighthouse Utilities Company, Inc Schedule E-14 
Docket No. 20190118-WU 
Historical Test Year Ended: December 31 , 2018 Preparer Michael D McKenzie, CPA 

Water [x) or Sewer [ ] 
For Usage Jan to Dec (Billing Feb 2018 to Jan 2019) 
Customer Class: COMMERCIAL Meter Site: 5/8" x 3/4" 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (S) (61 (7) (8) 
KG<~ lions Consolidated 

Une Consumption Number of Cumulative Consume<! Cumulatiw Reversed Foetor Percentage 

!'& ~ Bills l!!!!l (attualt • KG a nons §Jl!l U1W61HSl 2l..!2B! 

1 8 8 137 0.00% 
2 I 20 28 2G 20 117 137 6.02" 
3 2 u 40 24 44 105 254 11.16% 
4 3 7 47 21 65 98 359 15.77% 
5 4 5 52 20 85 93 457 20.08% 
6 5 3 55 IS 100 90 550 24.17% 
7 6 4 59 24 124 86 640 28.12% 
8 7 4 63 28 152 82 726 31.90% 
9 8 6 69 48 200 76 808 35.50% 

10 9 2 71 18 218 74 884 38.84% 
11 10 I 72 10 228 73 958 42 .09% 
12 11 6 78 66 294 67 1,031 45.30% 
13 12 7 as 84 378 60 1,098 48.24% 
14 13 4 89 52 430 56 1, 158 50.88% 
IS 14 5 94 70 500 51 1,2U 53.34% 
16 15 4 n bO 560 47 1,265 55.58% 
17 16 1 99 16 576 46 1,312 57.64% 
18 17 3 102 51 627 43 1,358 59.67% 
19 18 1 103 18 645 42 1,401 61.56% 
20 19 2 lOS 38 683 40 1,443 63.40% 
21 20 I 106 20 703 39 1,483 65.16% 
22 21 4 110 84 787 35 1,522 66.87% 
23 22 1 111 22 809 34 1,557 68.41% 
24 23 3 114 69 878 31 1,591 69.90% 
25 24 1 115 24 902 30 1,622 71.27% 
26 25 2 117 50 952 28 1,652 72.58% 
27 26 I 118 26 978 27 1,680 73.81% 
28 27 118 978 27 1,707 75.00% 
29 28 4 122 112 1,090 23 1,734 76.19% 
30 29 2 124 51 1,148 21 1,757 77.20% 
31 30 I 125 30 1,178 20 1,778 78 .12% 
32 31 2 127 61 1,240 18 1,798 79.00% 
33 32 I 128 31 1,272 17 1,816 79.79% 
34 33 I 129 33 1,.305 16 1,833 80.54% 
35 34 2 131 61 1,373 14 1,849 81.24% 
36 35 2 133 70 1,443 12 1,863 81.85% 

• Utility has provided the actual Kgals per 1,000 unit consumption level. 



Billing Analysis Schedules 

Company: Lighthouse Utilities Company, Inc. 
Docket No.: 20190118-WIJ 
Historical Test Year Ended: December 31, 2018 

Water [x] or Sewer [ ] 
For Usage Jan to Dec (Billing Feb 2018 to Jan 2019) 
Customer Class: COMMERCIAL 

(1) (2) {3) (4) (5) 

KG allons 

line Consumption Number of Cumulative Consumed Cumulative 
No. Level Bills Bills !actual!' KG allons 

37 36 133 1,443 

38 39 1 134 39 1.482 

39 44 134 1,482 

40 45 2 136 90 1,572 
41 51 1 137 51 1,623 

42 56 1 138 56 1,679 

43 58 1 139 58 1,737 
44 61 2 141 122 1,859 

45 63 1 142 63 1,922 
46 69 1 143 69 1,991 
47 78 1 144 78 2.069 
48 283 1 145 283 2,352 
49 

50 Rounding 
51 Total 

• Utility has provided the actual Kga ls per 1.000 u nit consumption level. 
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Florida Public Service Commission 

Schedule: E-14 

Preparer: Michael 0 McKenzie, CPA 

Meter Size: 5/8'" x 3/4" 

(6) (7) (8) 
Consolid ated 

Reversed Factor Percentage 
Bills !!11x!6ll+!5) ofTotal 

12 1,875 82.38% 

11 1,911 83.96% 

11 1,966 86.38% 

9 1,977 86.86% 
8 2,031 89.24% 

7 2,071 90.99% 

6 2.085 91.61% 
4 2,103 92.40% 
3 2.111 92.75% 

2 2,129 93.54% 

1 2,147 94.33% 

2,352 103.34% 

(76) -3.34% 
2,276 100.00% 
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Billing Analysis Schedules Florida Public Service Commission 

Company: Lighthouse Utilities Company, Inc. Schedule: E-14 
Docket No.: 20190118-WU 
Historical Test Year Ended: December 31, 2018 Pre parer: Michael D McKenzie, CPA 

Water [x) or Sewer [ ) 
For Usage Jan to Dec (Billing Feb 2018 to Jan 2019) 
Customer Class: RESIDENTIAL Meter Size: 1" 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) 
KGallons Consolidated 

line Consumption Number of Cumulative Consumed Cumulative Reversed Factor Percentage 
No. Level .M!i Bills (actual)' KGallons Bills U1lxl61l+1 5l of Total 

1 29 29 62 0.00% 
2 1 23 52 23 23 39 62 14.73% 
3 2 4 56 8 31 35 101 23.99% 
4 3 3 59 9 40 32 136 32.30% 
5 4 4 63 16 56 28 168 39.90% 
6 5 5 68 25 81 23 196 46.56% 
7 6 1 69 6 87 22 219 52.02% 
8 7 1 70 7 94 21 241 57.24% 
9 8 2 72 16 110 19 262 62.23% 

10 9 4 76 36 146 15 281 66.75% 
11 10 3 79 30 176 12 296 70.31% 
12 11 79 176 12 308 73.16% 
13 12 79 176 12 320 76.01% 
14 13 1 80 13 189 11 332 78.86% 
15 14 1 81 14 203 10 343 81.47% 
16 15 2 83 30 233 8 353 83.85% 
17 16 2 85 32 265 6 361 85.75% 
18 17 85 265 6 367 87.17% 
19 18 1 86 18 283 5 373 88.60% 
20 19 86 283 5 378 89.79% 
21 20 1 87 20 303 4 383 90.97% 
22 21 2 89 42 345 2 387 91 .92% 
23 22 89 345 2 389 92.40% 
24 24 89 345 2 393 93.35% 
25 28 1 90 28 373 1 401 95.25% 
26 42 1 91 42 415 415 98.57% 
27 91 415 415 98.57% 
28 91 415 415 98.57% 
29 91 415 415 98.57% 
30 91 415 415 98.57% 
31 

32 Rounding 6 1.43% 
33 Total 42 1 100.00% 
34 

• Utility has provided the actual Kgals per 1,000 unit consumptio n level. 
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Billing Analysis Schedules Florida Public Service Commission 

Company: Lighthouse Utilities Company, Inc. Schedule: E-14 
Docket No.: 20190118-WU 
Historical Test Year Ended: December 31,2018 Preparer: Michael D McKenzie, CPA 

Water [x) or Sewer [) 
For Usage Jan to Dec (Billing Feb 2018 to Jan 2019) 
Customer Class: OTHER Meter Size: 1" 

(1) (2) (3) (4) {S) (6) (7) (8) 

KG allons Consolidated 

line Consumption Number of Cumulative Consumed Cumulative Reversed Factor Percentage 

No. Level Bills Bills (actual\* KG allons Bills {(1)x(6ll+!Sl ofTotal 

1 24 0.00% 

2 1 5 5 s 5 19 24 6.42% 

3 3 1 6 3 8 18 62 16.58% 

4 4 1 7 4 12 17 80 21.39% 

s 5 2 9 10 22 15 97 25.94% 

6 6 2 11 12 34 13 112 29.95% 

7 7 1 12 7 41 12 125 33.42% 

8 9 1 13 9 50 11 149 39.84% 

9 12 1 14 12 62 10 182 48.66% 

10 13 1 15 13 75 9 192 51.34% 

11 14 1 16 14 89 8 201 53.74% 

12 23 1 17 23 112 7 273 72.99% 

13 27 1 18 27 139 6 301 80,48% 

14 28 1 19 28 167 5 307 82.09% 

15 29 2 21 58 225 3 312 83.42% 

16 36 1 22 36 261 2 333 89.04% 

17 48 1 23 48 309 1 357 95.45% 

18 58 1 24 58 367 367 98.13% 

19 24 367 367 98.13% 

20 24 367 367 98.13% 

21 24 367 367 98.13% 

22 24 367 367 98.13% 

23 
24 Rounding 7 1.87% 

25 Total 374 100.00% 

• Utility has provided the actual Kgals per 1,000 unit consumption level. 



Billing Analysis Schedules 

Company: Lighthouse Utilities Company, Inc. 
Docket No.: 20190118-WU 
Historical Test Year Ended: December 31, 2018 

Water [x] or Sewer [] 
For Usage Jan to Dec (Billing Feb 2018 to Jan 2019) 
Customer Class: COMMERCIAL 

(l) (2) (3) (4) 

KGallons 
line Consumption Number of Cumulative Consumed 
No. !ml Bills ~ !actual!• 

1 1 1 

2 1 1 2 1 

3 4 1 3 4 

4 6 1 4 6 

5 7 5 9 35 
6 9 1 10 9 

7 11 1 11 11 
8 23 1 12 23 
9 12 

12 

13 
14 

(5) 

Cumulative 

KG allons 

1 

5 

11 
46 
55 
66 
89 
89 

Rounding 
Total 

• Utllltv has provided the actual Kgals per 1,000 unit consumption level. 
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Florida Public Service Commission 

Schedule: E- 14 

P reparer: Michael D McKenzie, CPA 

Meter Size: 1 1/2" 

(6) 

Revened 

li!!} 

11 
10 

9 

8 
3 
2 

1 

(7) 

Consolidated 

Factor 
1!1lx!6l)t!5) 

11 
41 

59 
67 
73 
77 
89 
89 

(8) 

Percentage 

!!!..I2n! 

0 .00% 

12.36% 
46 .07% 

66.29% 
75 .28% 

82 .02% 

86.52% 

100.00% 
100.00% 

0.00% 

89 100.00% 



Billing Analysis Schedules 

Company: Lighthouse Utilities Company, Inc. 
Docket No.: 20190118-WU 
Historical Test Year Ended: December 31, 2018 

Water [x] or Sewer [ ) 
For Usage Jan to Dec (Billing Feb 2018 to Jan 2019) 
Customer Class: MULTI-RESIDENTIAL 

(1) (2) (3) (4) 

KGallons 
Une Consumption Number of Cumulative Consumed 

~ level ru!l1 §!!!1 I actual!' 

1 1 1 

2 22 1 2 22 
3 25 1 3 25 
4 29 1 4 29 
5 32 1 5 32 

6 34 1 6 34 
7 39 1 7 39 
8 43 1 8 43 

9 44 3 11 132 
10 45 1 12 45 

11 12 
12 

13 
14 

(5) 

Cumulative 

KGallons 

22 
47 

76 
108 

142 

181 
224 

356 
401 

401 

Rounding 
Total 
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Florida Public Service Commission 

Schedule: E-14 

Preparer: Michael 0 McKenzie, CPA 

This one meter Is connected to 

six dwellings (Scallop Cove VIllas) 

Meter Size: 1 1/2" 

(6) (7) (8) 
Consolidated 

Reversed Factor Percentage 

ru!l1 Ullx!6ll•!Sl o!Total 

11 0 .00% 

10 242 59.90% 
9 272 67.33% 

8 308 76.24% 
7 332 82.18% 
6 346 85.64% 

s 376 93.07% 
4 396 98.02% 
1 400 99.01% 

401 99.26% 
401 99.26% 

3 0.74% 

404 100.00% 

NOTE: Although the type of customer is mull-residential service. the billing software categorizes this 
customer as Commercial. 

• Utility has provided the actual Kgals per 1,000 un~ consumption level. 
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Billing Analysis Schedules Florida Public Service Commission 

Company: Lighthouse Utilities Company, Inc. Schedule: E-14 
Docket No.: 20190118-WU 
Historical Test Year Ended: December 31, 201 8 Preparer: Michael D McKenzie, CPA 

Water [x) or Sewer [ ) 
For Usage Jan to Dec (Billing Feb 2018 to Jan 2019) 
Customer Class: OTHER Meter Size: 1 1/2" 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) {7) (8) 
KGallons Consolidated 

Une Consumption Number of Cumulative Consumed Cumulative Reversed Factor Percentage 
No. Level ID!!1 Bills lactuall' KGallons m 1!1 Jx{ 61)+15) 2!.!!ln! 

